2nd Annual Resolution Run

Overall Finish List

January 01, 2013

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

5K Run
Place Name i Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Patrick Dalton 5506 17 M 1TopFin 16:28.4
2 Jose Elizondo 6442 26 M 125-29 16:42.3
3 Racheal Marchand 6129 26 F 1TopFin 17:04.3
4  Shawn MacRoberts Hobart IN 6125 36 M 135-39 17:05.6
5 Andrew Lyp 5668 17 M 115-19 17:28.4
6 Jordan Galligan 5580 17 M 2 15-19 17:42.4
7 mitchell wilborn Chesterton IN 6239 16 M 315-19 18:11.9
8 Jacob Chapman VaalparaisoIN 6403 17 M 4 15-19 18:12.7
9 JayDoane Valparaiso IN 6049 19 M 515-19 18:15.5
10 Timothy Huber Portage IN 6095 17 M 6 15-19 18:26.0
11 ron knestrict schererville IN 6108 42 M 1Top Fin 18:37.8
12 Chad Lawless 5602 35 M 2 35-39 18:53.3
13 Ethan McChristian Valparaiso IN 6133 14 M 11-14 19:11.4
14 Andy Manning Crown PointIN 6128 36 M 3 35-39 19:17.7
15 bryan bucher valparaiso IN 6024 32 M 130-34 19:30.0
16 Thomas Lyp 5679 14 M 21-14 19:49.6
17 ralph nurse griffith IN 6154 35 M 4 35-39 19:52.8
18 Aaron Vagelatos Crown Point IN 6222 37 M 535-39 19:54.2
19 Mike Daly Valparaiso IN 6039 57 M 155-59 20:05.2
20 Mike Pontrelli 5557 45 M 145-49 20:13.9
21 Stephen Anthony Valparaiso IN 6007 46 M 2 45-49 20:26.7
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Michael Polite
Tom Wyatt
Andrew Smith
Chrys Davis
Joe Betz

Ron Krause
Dave Gaughan

William Stalhandske

Ben Vickers
Mark Wright
Joe Borys
Zoltan Szabo
David Bradley
joe hudak
Mike Lyons
Mann Spitler
Bryan Kerstell
Linda Murkve
Timothy Brown
Rich Bailey
Kevin Van Kley
Anthony Furdeck
Eric Yeutter
Todd Hoffman
Jeff Adney
Dean Doman
Scott Forsythe
Gage Wilborn
Jim Nickeson
Benjamin Tomasik
Alan Jones

Kim Orosz

Valparauiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Crown Point IN

Crown Point IN
Westville IN

Kouts IN
Portage IN
lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Schererville IN

Kouts IN
Kouts IN
Valparaiso IN
Avon IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN

6170
6244
6200
6406
5555
6111
5567
6447
6227
6243
5530
6210
6018
6097
6420
6202
5533
6145
6023
5691
6437
6069
6245
6086
6003
6051
6065
6238
6150
6219
6100
6160

52
40
27
39
62
48
49
30
37
46
29
51
38
57
41
64
35
46
42
40
28
15
43
42
43
46
42
14
55
15
42
37

ML LKL L L LLL L (L (LKL (L LK n<L <L L

150-54
140-44
2 25-29
135-39
1 60-64
345-49
4 45-49
230-34
6 35-39
545-49
3 25-29
2 50-54
7 35-39
2 55-59
240-44
2 60-64
8 35-39
1Top Fin
340-44
4 40-44
4 25-29
7 15-19
540-44
6 40-44
7 40-44
6 45-49
840-44
31-14
3 55-59
8 15-19
940-44
2 35-39

20:26.9
20:35.9
20:42.1
20:46.2
20:50.3
20:52.7
20:58.4
21:01.3
21:01.7
21:04.9
21:17.2
21:22.9
21:29.0
21:33.9
21:44.9
21:56.6
22:01.7
22:04.3
22:07.1
22:17.6
22:18.2
22:23.9
22:28.8
22:35.4
22:38.9
22:39.8
22:52.1
22:56.1
23:00.2
23:02.6
23:02.8
23:04.5
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62
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64
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76
77
78
79
80
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82
83
84
85

Barbara Harte
Daniel Huber
Steve Shreve
Beth Bowker
Robert Persin
Theresa Potesta
Angie Tursman
Jeromy Sauls
Patty Rose

Mike Rubacha
Trish Stanton
Robert Thompson
Nora Fernandez
kristen stapay
Karen Spoor
Steve Kearney
Patrick Cosgrove
Jeff Nielsen
Lindsay Nielsen
cindy steinbeck
Dominic Gagliardi
David Rainford
Rick Turner
robert strebe
Shannon Shuster
Andrew Ables
Kelly Chevalier
Terry White

Bill Dickinson
Robert Dozier
Ellen Smyth
Terri Davis

Ottawa IL
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN

Dyer IN

Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN

chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN

porter IN
Hobart IN

Valparaiso IN
Hamlet IN

Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
lowell IN
Chesterton IN
Muncie IN

New Buffalo Ml
Valparaiso IN

6081
6092
6199
5503
6439
5574
5603
6190
5594
6186
6433
6215
6443
6204
6203
6102
5649
5586
5585
6205
6070
5546
6221
6208
5531
6001
6031
6236
6048
6052
6431
6040

13
49
49
39

35
32

37
41
53
46

42
64
44
42
14
38
43
49
55
43
39
34
34
47
35
39
56
42

1 60-64
41-14
7 45-49
145-49
935-39
335-39
435-39
330-34
2 60-64
10 35-39
140-44
350-54
2 45-49
115-19
2 40-44
3 60-64
10 40-44
11 40-44
11-14
535-39
12 40-44
8 45-49
4 55-59
13 40-44
6 35-39
430-34
130-34
9 45-49
1135-39
12 35-39
155-59
3 40-44

23:05.3
23:09.5
23:10.4
23:14.2
23:21.0
23:22.1
23:23.4
23:24.1
23:24.8
23:25.7
23:27.5
23:27.8
23:27.8
23:34.3
23:35.3
23:36.7
23:39.6
23:44.1
23:45.9
23:48.7
23:49.1
23:52.2
23:52.4
23:57.4
23:58.3
24:00.7
24:02.0
24:02.1
24:03.5
24:09.3
24:16.5
24:21.5



86 Melissa Kreiger Valparaiso IN 6112 35 F 7 35-39 24:22.6
87 Leslie MCCALL Valparaiso IN 6132 34 F 230-34  24:34.2
88 Tom Little Chesterton IN 6120 38 M 1335-39 24:36.4
89 miller knestrict schererville IN 6106 7 M 51-14 24:36.5
90 lisa knestrict schererville IN 6105 37 F 8 35-39 24:37.0
91 Brian ONeil 6446 57 M 555-59 24:37.3
92 Jana Cram Valparaiso IN 6035 31 F 330-34 24:37.8
93 IvanRos 6441 29 M 525-29 24:44.0
94 Susan Kretz Hebron IN 6113 34 F 4 30-34 24:45.2
95 Deborah Brann Valparaiso IN 6020 46 F 345-49 24:45.2
96 WhiteWolf Kelly Burr Oak IN 6104 61 M 4 60-64 24:52.8
97 Amy Bratcher Porter IN 6021 38 F 9 35-39 24:53.4
98 Gayle Andrews Kouts IN 6006 41 F 4 40-44 24:56.5
99 Doug Benda Valparaiso IN 6015 57 M 6 55-59  24:59.9
100 Allen Rawlings Hebron IN 6177 50 M 4 50-54 25:12.8

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

101 Bill Sanders Valparaiso IN 6188 43 M 14 40-44  25:14.3
102 Bill Hanson Valparaiso IN 6080 56 M 7 55-59 25:15.7
103 John Bisone Hobart IN 6017 39 M 1435-39 25:22.4
104 DAVID WOLFE HIGHLAND IN 6242 47 M 1045-49 25:26.0
105 anita kropp schererville IN 6114 46 F 4 45-49 25:26.9
106 Marisa Daly Valparaiso IN 6038 35 F 1035-39 25:27.3
107 Brian Chorba Valparaiso IN 6032 56 M 8 55-59 25:29.6
108 David Hiestand Chesterton IN 6083 31 M 530-34 25:34.1
109 Karen Smith Valparaiso IN 6430 52 F 150-54 25:34.3
110 Stephanie Hodges Portage IN 6085 28 F 125-29 25:34.9
111 Jennifer Campbell Portage IN 6027 29 F 2 25-29 25:35.5
112 Sue Glass Schererville IN 6072 44 F 540-44 25:39.7
113 Roger Taylor 5584 33 M 6 30-34 25:43.2
114 Tom Becker Burns Harbor IN 6012 45 M 1145-49 25:48.0
115 Patty Rawlings Hebron IN 6178 47 F 545-49 25:48.5



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

sarah olivarez
Sarah Lawson
Joseph Arulandu
Scott Lawson
Kelly Lyp

Brock Vaughn
Dave Wise

Ken Vaughn
Ryan Delahunty
Danny Krause
Vickie Williams
Jody Lyp

Susan DeVries
Angie Sohacki
Heather Klingler
Holly Koedyker
Rhonda Doane
Steve Conley
Susan Schroeder
Julie Okeley
Janice Slach
Chris Benoit
Luis Gonzalez
Joanne Baitup
riley knestrict
Aniello Patel
Alan Kampe
Tom Hutmacher
fred fleming
Nicolette Huber
Rochelle Oledzki
Robert Edwards

Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN

Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN
kouts IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Porter IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Porter IN
Merrillville IN
Valparaiso IN
schererville IN
Valparaiso IN
Lowell IN

chesterton IN
Portage IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

6159
6117
5504
6118
5680
6225
6241
6226
6045
6110
6240
5665
6047
6201
6414
6109
6050
6034
6194
6444
6445
6401
6075
6010
6107
6168
6413
5570
6409
6094
6157
6055

32
39
41
39
15

51
39
17
24
58
42
40
39
37
40
47
60
52
30
31
49
42
56

39
43
64
75
38
26
71

=
F
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
M

530-34
11 35-39
15 40-44
15 35-39
2 15-19
61-14
5 50-54
16 35-39
9 15-19
120-24
2 55-59
6 40-44
7 40-44
12 35-39
13 35-39
8 40-44
6 45-49
5 60-64
2 50-54
6 30-34
7 30-34
7 45-49
16 40-44
3 55-59
21-14
17 35-39
17 40-44
6 60-64
175-79
14 35-39
325-29
170-74

25:50.0
26:00.0
26:02.7
26:04.7
26:06.1
26:06.7
26:14.2
26:15.3
26:15.4
26:20.7
26:21.2
26:31.9
26:34.8
26:41.3
26:44.1
26:52.3
26:54.8
26:56.1
26:56.4
26:58.9
26:59.8
27:05.8
27:06.1
27:11.0
27:14.5
27:20.0
27:28.9
27:33.0
27:35.3
27:36.0
27:39.1
27:47.1



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Liz France's

Kyle Otten

Tim Scheerer
David James
Dawn Delahunty
Spardha Sharma
Kathy Catherman
Kuhrt Schroeder
Stephanie Crook
Michelle Finch
Kathy Eckert
Dan Ayers
Adam Ayers
Debbie Shaffer
Cara Hubster
Amy Benda
Joseph Huber
Carri Ables
Sarah Pace

Alex Vaughn
Danny Null

Earl Brammer
Julianna Parlock
Robert Oledzki
Erin Delahunty
Bill Moylan
Celeste Pacilio
Greg Bearss
Olga Felton
Christian Strebe
Dena McCormick

Christopher Emerick

Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Porter IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
HAMMOND IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Homewood IL
Porter IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Hamlet IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN

6066
6449
6191
6099
6041
6197
6029
6193
6404
6063
6407
6009
6008
6196
6096
6014
6093
6002
6162
6224
6152
6019
6426
6156
6042
6143
6424
6011
6062
6207
6135
6408

52
45
52
58
47
28
54
32
33
38
40
49
12
55
12
52
15
35
37
11
61
44
28
28
15
63
16
53
52
13
46
37

=
M
M
M
F
F
=
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M

3 50-54
12 45-49
6 50-54
9 55-59
845-49
4 25-29
4 50-54
7 30-34
830-34
15 35-39
940-44
13 45-49
71-14
4 55-59
31-14
550-54
10 15-19
16 35-39
17 35-39
81-14
7 60-64
18 40-44
525-29
6 25-29
315-19
8 60-64
4 15-19
7 50-54
6 50-54
91-14
945-49
18 35-39

27:47.9
27:56.0
27:56.6
28:04.8
28:07.0
28:10.6
28:15.8
28:19.3
28:23.9
28:24.1
28:26.2
28:26.3
28:27.0
28:27.5
28:36.9
28:36.9
28:40.3
28:42.2
28:44.9
28:51.1
28:57.3
29:01.4
29:02.6
29:03.1
29:04.9
29:20.4
29:24.9
29:28.5
29:28.8
29:33.7
29:45.8
29:52.9



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Valerie Parlock
Michelle Draschil
Vanessa Yeutter
Jessica McFadden
Sharon Van Kley
Alicia McClean
Amanda Lyons
Deanna Albano
Diane Kellenburger
Angel Otero
Melissa Pacilio
Janet Rotz

Emily Glover
Tracey Thompson
Roy Miller

Brian Glover

Mackenzie MacRoberts

susan wappel
Margaret Hruskocy
Megan Pollock
Kathy Tattini

Chesterton IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Kouts IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN

Hammond IN
Porter IN
Dyer IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Highland IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Clarksville TN
Valparaiso IN

6427
6053
6246
6136
6438
6134
6419
6004
6448
6161
6425
6185
6074
6435
6138
6073
6124
6230
6090
6171
6211

33
34
32
36
28
56
41
48
65
36
42
59
12
44
58
46
11
48
35
23
33

930-34
10 30-34
11 30-34
18 35-39
6 25-29
5 55-59
10 40-44
10 45-49
165-69
19 35-39
11 40-44
6 55-59
41-14
12 40-44
10 55-59
14 45-49
51-14
11 45-49
19 35-39
120-24
12 30-34

29:55.4
29:57.0
29:58.5
30:03.8
30:09.6
30:12.2
30:14.9
30:19.5
30:23.0
30:35.5
30:42.8
30:46.2
30:53.2
30:55.3
30:57.7
30:58.3
30:58.6
31:10.5
31:11.1
31:11.4
31:12.1

nicole scheidt
Amber MacRoberts
David Western

Jen Villarreal
Michele Zurisk
Melissa McCall
Diane MacRoberts
Heather Burns
Carol Magill

crown point IN

Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN

Cedar lake IN
Kouts IN

Hobart IN

Chesterton IN

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

6192
6122
6235
6228
6247
6421
6123
6452
6126

34
9
39
42
41
38
38
44
62

F

F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F

1330-34
61-14
20 35-39
13 40-44
14 40-44
20 35-39
21 35-39
15 40-44
3 60-64

Total Time
31:13.0
31:14.1
31:15.0
31:15.2
31:15.9
31:18.8
31:21.9
31:22.2
31:23.3



210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

Raymond Niemcewicz

Todd Etzler

Kevin Pressel

Deb Pressel
Valerie Sanders
Dennis Rotz
Dorna Lind

cassie henderlong
Jonathan Tomasik
John Hruskocy
cyndee tokash
alyssa tripp
Lindsay Palko
William Wallace
Bridget Bukovac
Derick Thielbar
Jill Hunt

Paige Mosher
polly theising
Steve Deroos
Paul Forney
George Pavol
Joseph Tolliver
Joshua Howard
Katie Cartagena
sandy belancin
Clarence Melion
Yolanda Monahan
Lisa Sandberg
Staci Gadacz

Cara Lance-Emerick
Betsy Lunsford

Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Dyer IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Whiting IN
portage IN

Whiting IN
Valparaiao IN
Lowell IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
valparaiso IN

Crown point IN

LaPorte IN
LaPorte IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Lafayette IN
valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Lowell IN

6151
6058
6175
6174
6189
6184
6418
6454
6220
6089
6216
6453
6163
6229
6402
6214
6098
6141
6213
6046
6064
6169
6217
6087
6028
6013
5572
5610
6187
6410
6417
6121

9 60-64
15 45-49
19 40-44
16 40-44
17 40-44
165-69
7 50-54
515-19
101-14
2 65-69
12 45-49
2 20-24
7 25-29
11 55-59
14 30-34
20 40-44
8 50-54
13 45-49
4 60-64
21 40-44
8 30-34
2 75-79
2135-39
2235-39
320-24
14 45-49
3 65-69
15 45-49
16 45-49
8 25-29
15 30-34
7 55-59

31:27.6
31:30.9
31:33.8
31:34.4
31:37.1
31:46.0
31:49.7
31:52.0
31:54.2
31:55.8
32:02.1
32:02.9
32:15.2
32:15.5
32:15.6
32:23.0
32:36.1
32:38.6
32:40.1
32:41.9
32:58.2
33:04.2
33:06.0
33:07.9
33:18.6
33:21.4
33:29.2
33:37.6
33:50.2
33:54.7
33:54.8
34:00.1



242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Paula Shreve
Patrick Kvachkoff
Stephanie Howard
Angie Briggs
Jessie Amodei
Scott Besedick

Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN

Shannon O'Brien-Besedick Crown Point IN

Amy Harrington

Christine Pallotta-Reder

Debra Kane
Brooke Fargo
Joan Grott
Anthony Olivarez
karen maynard
Kari Tolliver
Meredith Palko
Annie Palo

Jere Kunkle

Doug Wiese

Pat Raszipouits
Samantha Fargo
James Robinson
Les Heichel
Thomas Quinn
Michael Moskalick
Cindy Hall
Rebecca Siminski
sasa sekuloski
Renee Moreno
Lauryn Thompson
Kathleen Siminski
Patrick Lyp

Highland IN
Merrillville IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Grand Rapids Ml

merrillville IN
Valparaiso IN
Westville IN

Crown Point IN

Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Hammond IN
Portage IN
Merrillville IN
Merrillville IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN

6198
6115
6088
6022
6005
6016
6155
6412
6165
6101
6059
6411
6158
6130
6218
6164
6166
6415
6237
5547
6061
6440
6451
6176
6142
6077
6429
6195
6140
6434
6428
5660

42
20
31
36
31
42
43
33
41
48
21
35
29
56
31
26
30
69
59
38
14
41
53
40
68
55
30
42
35
17
33
42
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18 40-44
2 20-24
16 30-34
2235-39
17 30-34
22 40-44
19 40-44
18 30-34
20 40-44
17 45-49
420-24
23 35-39
7 25-29
8 55-59
19 30-34
925-29
20 30-34
4 65-69
12 55-59
2335-39
71-14
23 40-44
8 50-54
24 40-44
5 65-69
9 55-59
2130-34
25 40-44
24 35-39
615-19
22 30-34
26 40-44

34:02.2
34:07.0
34:08.7
34:16.1
34:19.3
34:29.2
34:30.0
34:31.1
34:32.7
34:47.3
34:52.3
35:06.2
35:14.4
35:38.8
36:00.3
36:00.7
36:01.6
36:10.1
36:20.0
37:39.5
37:42.9
37:48.5
37:56.1
38:06.4
38:36.9
38:48.6
38:52.1
39:01.3
39:02.5
39:17.3
39:47.6
39:50.4



274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Barbara Spitler
Monica Pollock
Carli Murkve
Laura Galindo
Melissa Trott
Tom Magill

Rebecca Buitendorp

Scott Murkve
Mary Fargo

Lisa Draves

Kevin Delahunty
Brian Huber
Gracie Delahunty
Shayne Wassell
Susan Swarner
Natalie Hansen
Lisa Hansen

Joel Fry

Amanda Fry
MorningSun Kelly
Jason Buxbaum
Eleanor Buxbaum
Patricia Kunkle
Jackie Sturgell
Tom Tehan
Deborah Null

Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN
Dolton IL
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Hebron IN
Burr Oak IN
Hobart IN

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

6432
6172
6144
6071
6436
6127
5582
6146
6060
6054
6044
6091
6043
6234
6209
6079
6078
6068
6067
6103
6026
5612
6416
6450
6212
6153

54
53
13
26
37
84
36
52
50
28
51
38
11
11
28
34
31
32
27
59
41
66
64
61
53
58
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9 50-54
10 50-54
81-14
10 25-29
25 35-39
1 80-99
26 35-39
9 50-54
11 50-54
11 25-29
10 50-54
24 35-39
91-14
101-14
12 25-29
23 30-34
24 30-34
930-34
13 25-29
10 55-59
27 40-44
2 65-69
5 60-64
6 60-64
11 50-54
11 55-59

40:19.5
40:40.2
41:17.5
41:22.4
41:45.2
41:49.8
41:54.5
41:59.3
42:14.7
42:47.8
43:13.9
43:17.0
43:17.5
44:22.4
44:26.8
45:31.3
45:33.5
47:33.7
47:55.1
48:07.7
50:33.2
50:36.1
50:50.2
50:55.4
51:10.8

1:00:19.6



